
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract-Sourcewell - Johnson Controls Security Solutions, LLC - Library Doors-Card Access Upgrade
City Council is requested to award a Sourcewell contract to Johnson Controls Security Solutions, LLC in the
amount of $97,705.31 for upgrades to Library emergency exit doors and staff only areas.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2022-186, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 6/28/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

